
MULTI MINERAL 
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FOOD SUPPLEMENT 

WITH 11 MINERALS
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Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary

Net weight:

150 g 
/ 100 tablets
Origin: EU

* BioTechUSA operates FSSC 22000 
food safety management system, ISO 
9001:2015 quality management system 
and ISO 22000:2005 food safety manage-
ment system certified by NQA. The facility 
is HACCP, GMP, HALAL certified.

Dé
co

lle
r i

ci
 p

ou
r l

ire
 

la
 v

er
si

on
 fr

an
ça

is
.

FR
 |  

PL
 |  

HU
 |  

DE
 |  

ES
 |  

IT
 |  

PT
 |  

SE
 |  

SK
  

CALCIUM CONTRIBUTES TO NORMAL MUSCLE FUNCTION 
AND IS NEEDED FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF NORMAL 
BONES. MAGNESIUM CONTRIBUTES TO NORMAL MUS-
CLE FUNCTION AND NORMAL PROTEIN SYNTHESIS. ZINC 
CONTRIBUTES TO NORMAL PROTEIN SYNTHESIS AND 
MAINTENANCE OF NORMAL BONES AND NORMAL HAIR. 
RECOMMENDED USE: Take 3x1 tablets daily with a glass 
of water. Do not exceed the recommended dosage! IN-
GREDIENTS: calcium carbonate, calcium salts of or-
thophosphoric acid, bulking agents (hydroxypropyl methyl 
cellulose, cellulose gel), magnesium oxide, coating mate-
rial [stabiliser (hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose), colours (al-
lura red AC1, indigotine, iron oxides and hydroxides)], po-
tassium sulphate, anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of 
fatty acids, fatty acids), ferrous fumarate, zinc oxide, man-
ganese sulphate, copper (II) oxide, potassium iodide, chro-
mium (III) chloride, sodium molybdate, sodium selenite. 
1Allura red AC: may have an adverse effect on activity and 
attention in children. Made in a plant that also manufac-
tures milk, egg, gluten, soy, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide 
and nuts containing foods. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach 
of children. Food supplements do not replace a balanced 
nutrition and healthy lifestyle. BEST BEFORE (day/month/-
year): See back side of pack in the white field (LOT/EXP). 
Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place.

 

 **Nutrient reference value for adults.  

Supplement Facts
Daily amount: 3x1 tablet
Servings per container: 33

1000 mg

150 mg

350 mg

17 mg

15 mg

4.5 mg

2 mg

26 µg

25.2 µg

25.2 µg

150 µg

in
3 tablets

125%

21%

93%

121%

150%

225%

200%

47%

63%

50%

100%

**NRV
(3 tablets)

Calcium

Phosphorus

Magnesium

Iron

Zinc

Manganese

Copper

Selenium

Chromium

Molybdenum

Iodine
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